Courthouse - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL - -

Courthouse Annex - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL - -

Tax Office - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002
October
November
December

Utilities-All Buildings.xls
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2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008
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January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL - - - - - - - -
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Dublin Annex - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL - -

Storage Buildings - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL - -

Sheriff Office/Jail - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002

October

November

December

Utilities-All Buildings.xls
Last Printed on 9/24/2009 at 8:22 AM

2003

2003

2003

2004
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56

210.72

2004

2004

2005
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
18.16

213.42

2005

2005

2006
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86

214.32

2006

2006

2007
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.86
18.93
18.93
18.93
18.93
18.93
18.93

220.74

2007

2007

2008
18.93
18.93
21.65
21.25
22.01
22.01
23.38
23.38
24.42
24.42
23.85
23.85

268.08

2008

2008

2009
22.91
22.01
21.36
21.01
21.27
21.01
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January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL - - - - - - - -
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Sheriff-Dispatch - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL - -

Sheriff-Radio Tower - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL - -

Fire Station - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002
October
November
December

Utilities-All Buildings.xls
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2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008
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January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL - - - - - - - -

Utilities-All Buildings.xls

Last Printed on 9/24/2009 at 8:22 AM Page 6 of 11



EMS Building - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL - -

Maintenance Barn - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL - -

Precinct #2 - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002
October
November
December

Utilities-All Buildings.xls
Last Printed on 9/24/2009 at 8:22 AM

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005
53.74
53.74
55.58

2006

2006

2006
58.72
58.72
58.72

2007

2007

2007
66.35
66.35
65.18

2008

2008

2008
70.51
70.51
70.51

2009
100.80
96.80
93.02
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January 55.58 58.72 65.18 71.68 90.26

February 55.58 63.42 67.52 93 88.78
March 55.58 63.42 67.52 93 89.87
April 18.71 56.62 63.42 68.56 98.8 88.78
May 52.43 56.62 64.00 68.56 98.8 88.78
June 52.43 56.89 64.00 69.08 103.2
July 52.43 56.89 64.59 69.08 103.2
August 52.43 56.89 65.77 70.51 103.2
September 52.43 58.72 65.77 70.51 100.8
TOTAL - - - 280.86 672.43 749.27 81440 1,077.21 737.09
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Precinct #2 Guard Light - IESI-Stephenville

2001 2002
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

TOTAL - -

Precinct #3 - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL - -

Precinct #4 - IESI-Stephenville
2001 2002
October
November
December

Utilities-All Buildings.xls
Last Printed on 9/24/2009 at 8:22 AM

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008
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January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

TOTAL -

Juvenile Probation - Leased Building (164 N Graham) -- Stephenville Water Department

2001
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
TOTAL -

Utilities-All Buildings.xls
Last Printed on 9/24/2009 at 8:22 AM

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

Page 10 of 11



County Totals - Garbage

October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
September
TOTAL

Utilities-All Buildings.xls
Last Printed on 9/24/2009 at 8:22 AM

2004

17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56
17.56
36.27
69.99
69.99
69.99
69.99
69.99
491.58

2005

71.30
71.30
73.14
73.14
73.44
73.44
74.48
74.48
74.75
74.75
74.75
76.88
885.85

2006

76.58
76.58
76.58
76.58
81.28
81.28
81.28
81.86
81.86
82.45
83.63
83.63
963.59

2007
84.21
84.21
83.04
83.04
85.38
85.38
87.49
87.49
88.01
88.01
89.44
89.44

1,035.14

2008
89.44
89.44
92.16
92.93

115.01
115.01
122.18
122.18
127.62
127.62
127.05
124.65
1,345.29
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