Courthouse - IESI- October November December January February March April May June July August	Stephenville 2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008
September TOTAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Courthouse Annex October November December January February March April May June July August September TOTAL	x - IESI-Steph 2001	enville 2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008
Tax Office - IESI-S October November December	tephenville 2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

TOTAL - - - - - -

Dublin Annex - IES	SI-Stephenvi	ille							
	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009
October				17.56	17.56	17.86	17.86	18.93	22.91
November				17.56	17.56	17.86	17.86	18.93	22.01
December				17.56	17.56	17.86	17.86	21.65	21.36
January				17.56	17.56	17.86	17.86	21.25	21.01
February				17.56	17.86	17.86	17.86	22.01	21.27
March				17.56	17.86	17.86	17.86	22.01	21.01
April				17.56	17.86	17.86	18.93	23.38	
May				17.56	17.86	17.86	18.93	23.38	
June				17.56	17.86	17.86	18.93	24.42	
July				17.56	17.86	17.86	18.93	24.42	
August				17.56	17.86	17.86	18.93	23.85	
September				17.56	18.16	17.86	18.93	23.85	
TOTAL	-	=	-	210.72	213.42	214.32	220.74	268.08	
Storage Buildings October November December January February March April	- IESI-Steph 2001	nenville 2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	
May June July August September									
TOTAL  Sheriff Office/Jail  October  November  December	- - IESI-Steph 2001	- enville 2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

TOTAL - - - - - -

Sheriff-Dispatch - IESI-Stephenville									
October November December January February March April May June July August September TOTAL	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	
Sheriff-Radio Town October November December January February March April May June July August September TOTAL	ver - IESI-Step 2001 -	ohenville 2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	
Fire Station - IESI October November December	-Stephenville 2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

TOTAL - - - - - -

EMS Building - IES	SI-Stephenv 2001	ille 2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	
October November December January February March April May June July August September TOTAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Maintenance Barn October November December January February March April May June July August September TOTAL	ı - IESI-Stepl 2001 -	henville 2002 -	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	
Precinct #2 - IESI-	•								
October November December	2001	2002	2003	2004	<b>2005</b> 53.74 53.74 55.58	2006 58.72 58.72 58.72	2007 66.35 66.35 65.18	2008 70.51 70.51 70.51	2009 100.80 96.80 93.02

January					55.58	58.72	65.18	71.68	90.26
February					55.58	63.42	67.52	93	88.78
March					55.58	63.42	67.52	93	89.87
April				18.71	56.62	63.42	68.56	98.8	88.78
May				52.43	56.62	64.00	68.56	98.8	88.78
June				52.43	56.89	64.00	69.08	103.2	
July				52.43	56.89	64.59	69.08	103.2	
August				52.43	56.89	65.77	70.51	103.2	
September				52.43	58.72	65.77	70.51	100.8	
TOTAL	-	-	-	280.86	672.43	749.27	814.40	1,077.21	737.09

Precinct #2 Guard Light - IESI-Stephenville									
October November December January February March April May June July August September TOTAL	2001	2002	-	-	2005	-	2007	2008	
Precinct #3 - IESI- October November December	Stephenville 2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	
January February March April May June July									
August September TOTAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Precinct #4 - IESI-	Stephenville 2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	
October November December		<u>-</u>							

January February March April May June July August September TOTAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Juvenile Probation								
	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008
October								
November								
December								
January								
February								
March								
April								
May								
June								
July								
August								
September								
TOTAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

## **County Totals - Garbage**

•	9							
	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008
October				17.56	71.30	76.58	84.21	89.44
November				17.56	71.30	76.58	84.21	89.44
December				17.56	73.14	76.58	83.04	92.16
January				17.56	73.14	76.58	83.04	92.93
February				17.56	73.44	81.28	85.38	115.01
March				17.56	73.44	81.28	85.38	115.01
April				36.27	74.48	81.28	87.49	122.18
May				69.99	74.48	81.86	87.49	122.18
June				69.99	74.75	81.86	88.01	127.62
July				69.99	74.75	82.45	88.01	127.62
August				69.99	74.75	83.63	89.44	127.05
September				69.99	76.88	83.63	89.44	124.65
TOTAL	-	-	-	491.58	885.85	963.59	1,035.14	1,345.29